DAY 1
10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.45pm
~7.00pm
10.00pm

DAY 2
7.00am
7.30am
7.45am
8.30am
8.45am
10.00am
10.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
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EXAMPLE ONLY

Boshack Outback Itinerary - 1 Night Camp

Bus arrives at Boshack campsite and luggage unloaded onto grass
Morning Tea & Welcome Briefing in Dining Hall

Students move luggage into tents and set up their beds

ACTIVITY #1 - Dreamtime Experience & Wilderness Awareness Game
Lunch

Wash dishes and Preparation for next activity

ACTIVITY #2 - Trailer Ride & Farm Tour

Afternoon Tea & Preparation for the next activity

ACTIVITY #3 - Canoe Experience (Introduction & Relay)

Showers & Free Time (Teacher led, see suggestion sheet)

Dinner

Wash dishes

Star Gazing Session (optional Extra)

Lights out

Early riser activities (Teacher led, see suggestion sheet)
Breakfast (Cereal)

Breakfast (Cooked element)

Wash dishes

Pack up and sweep tents (Teacher led)

Morning Tea

Free Time (Teacher led)

Lunch

Pack bags on bus & Depart Boshack
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